
HALF-ROUND GUTTER SYSTEM
COPPER – NATUR

PRODUCTS OS – KJG
1 Gutter half-round
2 Gutter leaf guard
3 Gutter connector
4 Gutter hook
5 End cap
6 End cap with rubber seal
7 Corner outer
8 Gutter expanders
9 Outlet

10 Gutter outlet neck
11 Leaf sieve
12 Hopper DESIGN
13 Hopper cubic
14 EPDM rubber seal for hopper
15 Elbow
16 Double elbow
17 Downpipe branch
18 Downpipe
19 Downpipe bracket with thread M10
20 Screw for downpipe bracket with threaded torx M10
21 Rubber cap for downpipe bracket screw
22 Dowel with lamella M10
23 Downpipe flap with sieve
24 Water collector with hose and knob
25 Protective gutter pipe with inspection hole
26 Downpipe bracket with gasket M10
27 Rain drum, straight outlet

Shown material:
Copper – Natur

M Copper

MATERIAL
NATUR

POWERFUL PARTNER FOR YOUR ROOF EN

5 6

4

1

11 2

8

10

9

15

17

12

13

24

16

20
2119

18

22

25

26

27

23

14

3

7


